
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV CRPF RAMPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: AGRA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252545001842965169 MOHD AMMAR 1 3 1

3 252538415582287412 SAANVI PATRO 1 2 2

4 252539700742079820 HITAKSHI GOLA 1 2 3

2 252536004761770678 SURAJ MAJI 1 2 4

5 252535286861734652 RUDRAKSH YADAV 1 1 5

7 252539431062022830 ANANYA 1 1 6

8 252539674762089381 AYANSH SINGH 1 1 7

9 252539811602084059 GUARAV KUMAR 1 1 8

10 252542759342779506 ADVITH Y M 1 1 9

11 252544072122942410 MAAHI 1 1 10

6 252536821621768177 DEVARAKONDA ROHIT VARMA 1 1 11

20 252542060882537977 POORVANSHI RAJAK 1 NA 12

14 252536821961770046 SRISTI MALIK 1 NA 13

15 252537896241846424 TANISHKA 1 NA 14

17 252538973522003158 ARADHYA SINGH 1 NA 15

24 252544197122869273 TANEEYA PARVEEN 1 NA 16

19 252540970342767562 MAHIRA 1 NA 17

21 252542501902619407 ABHAY 1 NA 18

23 252543683002794695 MAANVIK KUMAR 1 NA 19

16 252538036161855179 JATIN PAL 1 NA 20

18 252539936562090677 PRAYAG KUSHWAH 1 NA 21

12 252535857721738179 ARADHYA YADAV 1 NA 22

13 252536705021762873 AYUSH RAJ 1 NA 23



 

22 252542801422968739 AVTAR SINGH 1 NA 24



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV CRPF RAMPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: AGRA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

5 252537235781822168 MOHD DABEER MUKHTAR 3 NA 1/ WL 1

3 252535746721737279 YASHIKA CHOUHAN 3 NA 2/ WL 2

6 252537786181842898 SHRESTI 3 NA 3/ WL 3

9 252539411722021537 SHREYA CHAUDHARY 3 NA 4/ WL 4

10 252540003242100345 ATHARV DEEPAK DAGAR 3 NA 5/ WL 5

21 252544624662932584 KRISHIV 3 NA 6/ WL 6

13 252540419702165971 ATHARV TOMAR 3 NA 7/ WL 7

11 252540040122262268 MANOJ RAJPOOT 3 NA 8/ WL 8

12 252540197542111254 YASH KUMAR SHARMA 3 NA 9/ WL 9

15 252541092782261790 MOHD AHMAD 3 NA
10/ WL

10

2 252535641621992152 AYANSH PRATAP SINGH 3 NA
11/ WL

11

14 252541076442260101 AHMAD LATIF 3 NA
12/ WL

12

23 252544884242954120 KIARA BHATNAGAR 3 NA
13/ WL

13

22 252544659102939477 MOHD ASHRAF 3 NA
14/ WL

14

17 252541863882533596 ADHARV GAUTAM 3 NA
15/ WL

15

18 252542333942628499 MANASVI SINGH 3 NA
16/ WL

16

19 252542503102621439 NIYATI SHARMA 3 NA
17/ WL

17



 

7 252537846761844707 ANIRUDDH SINGH 3 NA
18/ WL

18

1 252535401821732129 RISHAV SINGH 3 NA
19/ WL

19

20 252543167462861772 ARANSH PRIYADARSHI 3 NA
20/ WL

20

16 252541095822261237 ABDULLAH LATIF 3 NA
21/ WL

21

4 252537190601844525 SHAGUN GAUTAM 3 NA
22/ WL

22

8 252538732661996432 RICHA YADAV 3 NA
23/ WL

23



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV CRPF RAMPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: AGRA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252541977882807017 HITIKA SINGH 4 1 1/ WL 24

2 252541987642796562 HASVIKA SINGH 4 1 2/ WL 25

6 252536675681861523 ATHARV GUPTA 4 NA 3/ WL 26

16 252542513502939191 AARAV PATEL 4 NA 4/ WL 27

19 252544363662960396 ANIRUDDH RANA 4 NA 5/ WL 28

14 252541440402510046 ANANYA KASHYAP 4 NA 6/ WL 29

21 252545003242965495 KRATIKA KASHYAP 4 NA 7/ WL 30

9 252537483681915935 ARHAAN ALI 4 NA 8/ WL 31

3 252536539881760210 MANU PRATAP SINGH 4 NA 9/ WL 32

15 252542239542609505 YUVAAN BHASKAR 4 NA
10/ WL

33

17 252543531382859514 SAMARTH 4 NA
11/ WL

34

12 252540615802182267 ARIZ ALAM 4 NA
12/ WL

35

8 252537331241822283 DAKSH BHARDWAJ 4 NA
13/ WL

36

10 252538311922109317 NIPUN KASHYAP 4 NA
14/ WL

37

18 252544050042884967 VRINDA SHARMA 4 NA
15/ WL

38

20 252544603702945883 ARTHRAJ CHAUHAN 4 NA
16/ WL

39

11 252539795822082779 ARUSHI RAGHAV 4 NA
17/ WL

40



 

13 252540641902182182 MRITYUNJAY GUPTA 4 NA
18/ WL

41

5 252536603741760341 SHRINE PRAKASH SAXENA 4 NA
19/ WL

42

7 252537283141999804 ABHIROY LAMBA 4 NA
20/ WL

43

4 252536584722029842 VARUN SHARMA 4 NA
21/ WL

44



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV CRPF RAMPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: AGRA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

93 252538352321913149 PRIYAL GUPTA 5 NA 1/ WL 45

53 252537376001823623 ZAIN KHAN 5 NA 2/ WL 46

183 252542779922779977 AKARTI RANA 5 NA 3/ WL 47

194 252543239642719833 GANIKA SAGAR 5 NA 4/ WL 48

145 252541152082269126 DEV KUMAR 5 NA 5/ WL 49

90 252538294401908292 MANVI BIRAJ SAXENA 5 NA 6/ WL 50

169 252542412802611596 RISHAB PAL 5 NA 7/ WL 51

80 252538035601854479 ABHIMANYU AGARWAL 5 NA 8/ WL 52

81 252538064621889973 ANSHIKA 5 NA 9/ WL 53

12 252535460361732910 AANYA TRIPATHI 5 NA
10/ WL

54

148 252541237402278569 AKSH THAKUR 5 NA
11/ WL

55

187 252542911842691845 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
12/ WL

56

218 252544376422883705 AMAN YADAV 5 NA
13/ WL

57

138 252540496022169347 SAMRAT 5 NA
14/ WL

58

212 252544001442857218 AAYANSH KUMAR SAINI 5 NA
15/ WL

59

179 252542606222629288 AAROHI SAXENA 5 NA
16/ WL

60

67 252537739941839239 AAYUSHI 5 NA
17/ WL

61



20 252535821181740254 ROHAN 5 NA
18/ WL

62

198 252543281762799553 UTKARSH GANGWAR 5 NA
19/ WL

63

199 252543344422766838 MOHD ARHAM 5 NA
20/ WL

64

232 252544753602975127 PIHU 5 NA
21/ WL

65

242 252545109482972861 ADARSHA 5 NA
22/ WL

66

9 252535363481731933 PARI RASTOGI 5 NA
23/ WL

67

60 252537604641834374 SIYA YADAV 5 NA
24/ WL

68

41 252536791421765881 UTKARSH KUMAR 5 NA
25/ WL

69

162 252542158362662391 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
26/ WL

70

222 252544488302893455 ANGEL 5 NA
27/ WL

71

175 252542529242622333 MANISH 5 NA
28/ WL

72

88 252538218921997058 PAVNI 5 NA
29/ WL

73

82 252538087142270041 AVNEE LODHI 5 NA
30/ WL

74

135 252540357442428228 IFZA 5 NA
31/ WL

75

40 252536696821763551 RISHU YADAV 5 NA
32/ WL

76

154 252541824962463344 DEVANSH YADAV 5 NA
33/ WL

77

224 252544533782892403 KAVYA 5 NA
34/ WL

78

77 252537908601847125 ASHISH YADAV 5 NA
35/ WL

79



139 252540657382183116 AAYZA NAEEM 5 NA
36/ WL

80

22 252535831201737871 DIVYANSHI 5 NA
37/ WL

81

94 252538364761912175 ZAID 5 NA
38/ WL

82

52 252537349401822450 PRAKHAR YADAV 5 NA
39/ WL

83

170 252542440762614766 VASHNAVI SHARMA 5 NA
40/ WL

84

184 252542803202690964 KRITIKA CHAUDHARY 5 NA
41/ WL

85

235 252544845182950943 KRITIKA 5 NA
42/ WL

86

43 252536894741817254 AYUSH PRATAP SINGH 5 NA
43/ WL

87

181 252542658262973760 PRANEET SINGH CHEEMA 5 NA
44/ WL

88

131 252540098782105334 PARI PANCHAL 5 NA
45/ WL

89

59 252537577602855579 RIDA FATIMA 5 NA
46/ WL

90

4 252535315061731470 NAMITA KUMARI 5 NA
47/ WL

91

31 252536385181857016 HARSHIT RAJPOOT 5 NA
48/ WL

92

74 252537843841901451 ADVIK SINGH SINGH 5 NA
49/ WL

93

127 252539962902094056 INAYA AGRAWAL 5 NA
50/ WL

94

191 252542985482698750 ALI ISHAN 5 NA
51/ WL

95

195 252543251202811265 RIDHI 5 NA
52/ WL

96

58 252537490742789334 RIYANSH GULATI 5 NA
53/ WL

97



142 252540867902202372 AVIKA 5 NA
54/ WL

98

226 252544589982953381 PRINCE RAJPOOT 5 NA
55/ WL

99

123 252539649122501427 ADITYA 5 NA
56/ WL

100

92 252538346282802060 NISHTHI SINGH 5 NA
57/ WL

101

14 252535660641735791 ADITYA 5 NA
58/ WL

102

6 252535349581730767 DEVIKA 5 NA
59/ WL

103

83 252538088161927183 PRIYANSH RAJPOOT 5 NA
60/ WL

104

219 252544378742884786 YAKSHIT SHARMA 5 NA
61/ WL

105

122 252539646002621806 MAYANK 5 NA
62/ WL

106

141 252540823222876222 AKSHANSH PANDEY 5 NA
63/ WL

107

29 252536362921751948 NYASA 5 NA
64/ WL

108

221 252544470622888592 AYUSH SINGH 5 NA
65/ WL

109

28 252536305421751551 UMAIR SALEEM 5 NA
66/ WL

110

3 252535258881739191 MANYA DIWAKAR 5 NA
67/ WL

111

163 252542180542593282 SHREE 5 NA
68/ WL

112

73 252537842361847523 TAKSHVI SINGH 5 NA
69/ WL

113

15 252535703261817074 AARAV SINGH 5 NA
70/ WL

114

215 252544109982864758 MOHAMMAD ALFAIZ 5 NA
71/ WL

115



37 252536595481760287 SHAKTI SINGH 5 NA
72/ WL

116

87 252538207101909916 HITAKSHI 5 NA
73/ WL

117

107 252538891881995241 DHRUV 5 NA
74/ WL

118

165 252542278722604833 AABHAS GANGWAR 5 NA
75/ WL

119

213 252544034262886887 VARDAN SHUKLA 5 NA
76/ WL

120

157 252541971022524677 PRIYANSHU 5 NA
77/ WL

121

211 252543922982860113 KAVYA SAINI 5 NA
78/ WL

122

243 252545134282973034 YUVANSH SINGH 5 NA
79/ WL

123

8 252535359381734395 MOHD FAIZ 5 NA
80/ WL

124

72 252537829321844123 AKSHAY KUMAR 5 NA
81/ WL

125

149 252541737282598392 KHUSHI 5 NA
82/ WL

126

47 252537122321816883 VIHAAN SAINI 5 NA
83/ WL

127

146 252541183182272855 SANJNA KUMARI 5 NA
84/ WL

128

236 252544845922951583 PRATISHTHA SAXENA 5 NA
85/ WL

129

200 252543412262961348 ZAINAB 5 NA
86/ WL

130

38 252536686261762690 KAVYA 5 NA
87/ WL

131

140 252540725882190972 MANU YADAV 5 NA
88/ WL

132

143 252540977462252299 MOHD RYAN KHAN 5 NA
89/ WL

133



51 252537342621823478 MUHAMMAD HAMDAN 5 NA
90/ WL

134

48 252537156081906384 DAKSH SAXENA 5 NA
91/ WL

135

27 252536217501748511 ARNAVI YADAV 5 NA
92/ WL

136

10 252535440761731624 ABDUL SHAAD KHAN 5 NA
93/ WL

137

240 252545098242973587 OM TOMAR 5 NA
94/ WL

138

205 252543573762785014 MO UZAIR KHAN 5 NA
95/ WL

139

7 252535357901765872 PARI 5 NA
96/ WL

140

201 252543461482864891 HARSHIT 5 NA
97/ WL

141

45 252537041841811919 HARDIK SINGH 5 NA
98/ WL

142

120 252539516522065926 ATHARV 5 NA
99/ WL

143

113 252539254502025751 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
100/ WL

144

241 252545099002970506 BHAVISHYA SAXENA 5 NA
101/ WL

145

32 252536392521752977 VAISHNAVI YADAV 5 NA
102/ WL

146

167 252542331982604417 PRIYANSHI RAJPUT 5 NA
103/ WL

147

234 252544838242955945 SHREYANVI 5 NA
104/ WL

148

203 252543563802782729 SAMBHAV SAXENA 5 NA
105/ WL

149

66 252537732721842572 AROHI SHRIVASTAV 5 NA
106/ WL

150

57 252537465962201125 MAHI 5 NA
107/ WL

151



231 252544729922945320 AARU 5 NA
108/ WL

152

34 252536467102004188 MUHAMMAD UMAR SIDDIQUI 5 NA
109/ WL

153

238 252545011102963354 MOHINI 5 NA
110/ WL

154

216 252544170482960858 BUSHRA 5 NA
111/ WL

155

237 252544984902978355 MOHD SAUD ANSARI 5 NA
112/ WL

156

62 252537659661926690 RIDHIMA SAINI 5 NA
113/ WL

157

98 252538491902082207 SAMARTH KUMAR 5 NA
114/ WL

158

147 252541185122272306 VANI CHANDRA 5 NA
115/ WL

159

155 252541844142777309 AKSHITA PATEL 5 NA
116/ WL

160

228 252544614962928795 SARIKA YADAV 5 NA
117/ WL

161

86 252538156782101623 ARMISH KHAN 5 NA
118/ WL

162

24 252535903361744240 DRISHYA SINHA 5 NA
119/ WL

163

16 252535705861735576 ABHAY KUMAR 5 NA
120/ WL

164

64 252537685941836487 AARAV 5 NA
121/ WL

165

197 252543277522952839 SWATI SINGH 5 NA
122/ WL

166

19 252535807861739593 PRINCE KUMAR 5 NA
123/ WL

167

102 252538631461936957 RIDOY PRATAP SINGH 5 NA
124/ WL

168

118 252539460242023900 ASHU 5 NA
125/ WL

169



114 252539257222185792 SHIVAY SINGH 5 NA
126/ WL

170

132 252540160242107103 AARAV YADAV 5 NA
127/ WL

171

100 252538555201930995 ANKUSH 5 NA
128/ WL

172

161 252542086342541900 AROHI KASHYAP 5 NA
129/ WL

173

128 252540027442102987 DISHA 5 NA
130/ WL

174

227 252544613782929114 ARADHYA SAHU 5 NA
131/ WL

175

26 252536111301849751 YAMI GAUTAM 5 NA
132/ WL

176

71 252537801381842459 ANSH 5 NA
133/ WL

177

110 252539087602001968 AADHYA SAXENA 5 NA
134/ WL

178

61 252537609161833254 SHAHNAWAZ HASAN 5 NA
135/ WL

179

1 252535175381833931 SHERYANSH 5 NA
136/ WL

180

97 252538469342072217 ABDURRAHMAN 5 NA
137/ WL

181

129 252540063122101159 AYANSH DIXIT 5 NA
138/ WL

182

247 252545218722979210 HIMANSHU 5 NA
139/ WL

183

209 252543757302884397 SHIVANSH 5 NA
140/ WL

184

188 252542937302694536 MOHD ATIF 5 NA
141/ WL

185

76 252537888121847451 TUSHAR 5 NA
142/ WL

186

186 252542904482924750 OM DEV ARYA 5 NA
143/ WL

187



25 252536031501742308 YASH 5 NA
144/ WL

188

46 252537043722977215 ANSH 5 NA
145/ WL

189

244 252545141542973753 DIVYANSH RAJPOOT 5 NA
146/ WL

190

166 252542298902620063 NAKUL 5 NA
147/ WL

191

220 252544463562889452 SHYAM SAXENA 5 NA
148/ WL

192

119 252539501762026542 TANISHQ CHUAHAN 5 NA
149/ WL

193

5 252535317881730873 ANIKA SINGH 5 NA
150/ WL

194

126 252539960622095615 RADHIKA YADUVANSHI 5 NA
151/ WL

195

233 252544759902947530 KANHA 5 NA
152/ WL

196

63 252537665361835687 JANVITA 5 NA
153/ WL

197

239 252545044622966864 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
154/ WL

198

190 252542983482878868 SIDDHARTH ARYA 5 NA
155/ WL

199

159 252542055122629661 NEHA YADAV 5 NA
156/ WL

200

174 252542518942631908 LAVIK 5 NA
157/ WL

201

214 252544087642865227 AVIK BHATIA 5 NA
158/ WL

202

117 252539356142018244 NIKITA SRIVASTAVA 5 NA
159/ WL

203

180 252542640522630498 JEEVYANSHI 5 NA
160/ WL

204

54 252537438781825790 ABDULLAH 5 NA
161/ WL

205



151 252541759782452211 KRISHNA 5 NA
162/ WL

206

89 252538270181907184 DARSH KUMAR 5 NA
163/ WL

207

75 252537846341844392 AVNEE 5 NA
164/ WL

208

177 252542549162710768 UNNATI 5 NA
165/ WL

209

79 252538030922938488 MEGHA PATEL 5 NA
166/ WL

210

136 252540424102453783 DEEPTI 5 NA
167/ WL

211

178 252542578562625968 DIVYANSH YADAV 5 NA
168/ WL

212

125 252539945742091877 KASHVI ROHILA 5 NA
169/ WL

213

152 252541777642884600 RUFEIDAH 5 NA
170/ WL

214

225 252544569542896136 VINAYAK SAINI 5 NA
171/ WL

215

44 252536896702112489 PRINCE 5 NA
172/ WL

216

84 252538089341858711 DIVYANSHU SAINI 5 NA
173/ WL

217

156 252541960202522148 ABHIYANSHI 5 NA
174/ WL

218

206 252543611802787322 RISHI DIWAKAR 5 NA
175/ WL

219

108 252539013641998935 UJJWAL BHARTI 5 NA
176/ WL

220

78 252537965161850713 PRAJWAL ARYA 5 NA
177/ WL

221

68 252537745661840785 RAUNIK 5 NA
178/ WL

222

245 252545142902973360 ARSH KUMAR 5 NA
179/ WL

223



49 252537219381820079 YUVRAJ SINGH 5 NA
180/ WL

224

246 252545210142978625 SHIVI MALI 5 NA
181/ WL

225

171 252542458902616322 OM SHARMA 5 NA
182/ WL

226

158 252541998102764401 DEVISHA 5 NA
183/ WL

227

150 252541747402450193 MONEY 5 NA
184/ WL

228

106 252538891221994319 TANISHKA MAHOR 5 NA
185/ WL

229

193 252543188622714417 SYED MOHD ARHAN 5 NA
186/ WL

230

95 252538398761913986 AARADHYA GUPTA 5 NA
187/ WL

231

69 252537753281839768 HARSHIT 5 NA
188/ WL

232

182 252542734682881374 DEV SAHU 5 NA
189/ WL

233

124 252539870702087791 MAYANK 5 NA
190/ WL

234

111 252539177882008207 VEDANSHI 5 NA
191/ WL

235

168 252542351842607143 SHUBHAM 5 NA
192/ WL

236

208 252543638662791566 PIYUSH DIWAKAR 5 NA
193/ WL

237

103 252538639781937900 NANDANI SHARMA 5 NA
194/ WL

238

56 252537451721826358 SAKSHI 5 NA
195/ WL

239

104 252538646181938704 ANJALI 5 NA
196/ WL

240

116 252539344222021215 AAROHI 5 NA
197/ WL

241



91 252538332021911819 RIDHIKA SINGHAL 5 NA
198/ WL

242

176 252542533842685430 DEVRAJ SINGH 5 NA
199/ WL

243

18 252535768701737726 KRISHKA 5 NA
200/ WL

244

230 252544699802941714 ANUSHKA RAJPOOT 5 NA
201/ WL

245

112 252539186982008247 ANVIT KUMAR 5 NA
202/ WL

246

50 252537228541819777 YESH 5 NA
203/ WL

247

189 252542954882721719 GAURI YADAV 5 NA
204/ WL

248

210 252543818102960869 DEV 5 NA
205/ WL

249

17 252535743981737129 REYANSH SINGH 5 NA
206/ WL

250

172 252542490182619025 PUNIT KUMAR 5 NA
207/ WL

251

144 252541132222265778 VANSH YADAV 5 NA
208/ WL

252

192 252543008102872154 ADITYA 5 NA
209/ WL

253

36 252536482741756783 HUSAIN SAIFI 5 NA
210/ WL

254

11 252535453601732651 HARDIK 5 NA
211/ WL

255

65 252537722441838347 SANCHI SINGH 5 NA
212/ WL

256

70 252537800821843247 DHRUVA 5 NA
213/ WL

257

55 252537443941826164 ISHU PANDEY 5 NA
214/ WL

258

134 252540353282765850 HASAN MIYAN 5 NA
215/ WL

259



153 252541796962458759 AADITYA SINGH THAKUR 5 NA
216/ WL

260

39 252536695441762565 KRISHNA PAL 5 NA
217/ WL

261

35 252536473581757246 AARAV 5 NA
218/ WL

262

101 252538573361932930 SATYAM 5 NA
219/ WL

263

204 252543571342784315 RITIKA VARMA 5 NA
220/ WL

264

2 252535207761733629 PALAK 5 NA
221/ WL

265

207 252543618782788739 AARASHYA VISHNOI 5 NA
222/ WL

266

130 252540094262277994 YATHARTH 5 NA
223/ WL

267

115 252539280302868050 AKSH KUMAR 5 NA
224/ WL

268

164 252542198482855035 LAKSHIT SAINI 5 NA
225/ WL

269

21 252535822442164701 VIVAN CHAUHAN 5 NA
226/ WL

270

42 252536795581768448 RUDHRA 5 NA
227/ WL

271

160 252542076762542162 HITESH RAJ 5 NA
228/ WL

272

30 252536373161755229 STUTI RASTOGI 5 NA
229/ WL

273

99 252538520161929389 FHIJA 5 NA
230/ WL

274

202 252543539102959056 ADVEK SAGAR 5 NA
231/ WL

275

196 252543263682720260 PRASHANT KUMAR 5 NA
232/ WL

276

96 252538446121923843 MOHD RAHIB 5 NA
233/ WL

277



 

121 252539580902113353 JAY NARAYAN SINGH YADAV 5 NA
234/ WL

278

23 252535884441738615 HARDIK RAJPUT 5 NA
235/ WL

279

223 252544521402892664 ANAMIKA 5 NA
236/ WL

280

13 252535495741735010 SIDDHI GUPTA 5 NA
237/ WL

281

133 252540161202108188 ADITYA GANGWAR 5 NA
238/ WL

282

217 252544338342890930 ANANYA YADAV 5 NA
239/ WL

283

109 252539047642000336 PARIDHI 5 NA
240/ WL

284

33 252536445301822707 MAHEE 5 NA
241/ WL

285

173 252542515542621021 VAIBHAV KUMAR 5 NA
242/ WL

286

229 252544699462947529 VEDANSH CHAUHAN 5 NA
243/ WL

287

137 252540467762169207 SHAGUN SINGH 5 NA
244/ WL

288

85 252538145642105209 ANANYA ANANYA SINGH 5 NA
245/ WL

289

185 252542825122783933 KRISHNA 5 NA
246/ WL

290

105 252538700841949976 RUDRA SHARMA 5 NA
247/ WL

291



 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV CRPF RAMPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: AGRA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535641621992152 AYANSH PRATAP SINGH 3 NA 1

2 252543757302884397 SHIVANSH 5 NA 2/ WL 1



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV CRPF RAMPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: AGRA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252539700742079820 HITAKSHI GOLA 1 2 1/ WL 1

2 252539431062022830 ANANYA 1 1 2/ WL 2

6 252544197122869273 TANEEYA PARVEEN 1 NA 3/ WL 3

3 252539936562090677 PRAYAG KUSHWAH 1 NA 4/ WL 4

5 252543683002794695 MAANVIK KUMAR 1 NA 5/ WL 5

4 252542060882537977 POORVANSHI RAJAK 1 NA 6/ WL 6

9 252539411722021537 SHREYA CHAUDHARY 3 NA 7/ WL 7

10 252540040122262268 MANOJ RAJPOOT 3 NA 8/ WL 8

12 252542333942628499 MANASVI SINGH 3 NA 9/ WL 9

7 252537846761844707 ANIRUDDH SINGH 3 NA
10/ WL

10

14 252544659102939477 MOHD ASHRAF 3 NA
11/ WL

11

8 252538732661996432 RICHA YADAV 3 NA
12/ WL

12

11 252540419702165971 ATHARV TOMAR 3 NA
13/ WL

13

13 252544624662932584 KRISHIV 3 NA
14/ WL

14

15 252538311922109317 NIPUN KASHYAP 4 NA
15/ WL

15

17 252541440402510046 ANANYA KASHYAP 4 NA
16/ WL

16

16 252540615802182267 ARIZ ALAM 4 NA
17/ WL

17



18 252542513502939191 AARAV PATEL 4 NA
18/ WL

18

124 252543818102960869 DEV 5 NA
19/ WL

19

60 252538088161927183 PRIYANSH RAJPOOT 5 NA
20/ WL

20

24 252535453601732651 HARDIK 5 NA
21/ WL

21

77 252539516522065926 ATHARV 5 NA
22/ WL

22

129 252544488302893455 ANGEL 5 NA
23/ WL

23

116 252542734682881374 DEV SAHU 5 NA
24/ WL

24

100 252541844142777309 AKSHITA PATEL 5 NA
25/ WL

25

81 252539870702087791 MAYANK 5 NA
26/ WL

26

55 252537908601847125 ASHISH YADAV 5 NA
27/ WL

27

108 252542412802611596 RISHAB PAL 5 NA
28/ WL

28

19 252535207761733629 PALAK 5 NA
29/ WL

29

72 252539254502025751 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
30/ WL

30

82 252539960622095615 RADHIKA YADUVANSHI 5 NA
31/ WL

31

48 252537659661926690 RIDHIMA SAINI 5 NA
32/ WL

32

53 252537829321844123 AKSHAY KUMAR 5 NA
33/ WL

33

127 252544376422883705 AMAN YADAV 5 NA
34/ WL

34

95 252541183182272855 SANJNA KUMARI 5 NA
35/ WL

35



117 252542904482924750 OM DEV ARYA 5 NA
36/ WL

36

99 252541824962463344 DEVANSH YADAV 5 NA
37/ WL

37

50 252537745661840785 RAUNIK 5 NA
38/ WL

38

65 252538364761912175 ZAID 5 NA
39/ WL

39

139 252545210142978625 SHIVI MALI 5 NA
40/ WL

40

104 252542086342541900 AROHI KASHYAP 5 NA
41/ WL

41

130 252544521402892664 ANAMIKA 5 NA
42/ WL

42

31 252536385181857016 HARSHIT RAJPOOT 5 NA
43/ WL

43

70 252538891221994319 TANISHKA MAHOR 5 NA
44/ WL

44

89 252540424102453783 DEEPTI 5 NA
45/ WL

45

138 252545134282973034 YUVANSH SINGH 5 NA
46/ WL

46

101 252541960202522148 ABHIYANSHI 5 NA
47/ WL

47

21 252535357901765872 PARI 5 NA
48/ WL

48

137 252544984902978355 MOHD SAUD ANSARI 5 NA
49/ WL

49

122 252543344422766838 MOHD ARHAM 5 NA
50/ WL

50

114 252542640522630498 JEEVYANSHI 5 NA
51/ WL

51

120 252543277522952839 SWATI SINGH 5 NA
52/ WL

52

97 252541747402450193 MONEY 5 NA
53/ WL

53



110 252542518942631908 LAVIK 5 NA
54/ WL

54

34 252536482741756783 HUSAIN SAIFI 5 NA
55/ WL

55

93 252540725882190972 MANU YADAV 5 NA
56/ WL

56

92 252540657382183116 AAYZA NAEEM 5 NA
57/ WL

57

64 252538352321913149 PRIYAL GUPTA 5 NA
58/ WL

58

128 252544470622888592 AYUSH SINGH 5 NA
59/ WL

59

85 252540098782105334 PARI PANCHAL 5 NA
60/ WL

60

102 252541971022524677 PRIYANSHU 5 NA
61/ WL

61

131 252544533782892403 KAVYA 5 NA
62/ WL

62

136 252544699802941714 ANUSHKA RAJPOOT 5 NA
63/ WL

63

119 252542954882721719 GAURI YADAV 5 NA
64/ WL

64

29 252536305421751551 UMAIR SALEEM 5 NA
65/ WL

65

140 252545218722979210 HIMANSHU 5 NA
66/ WL

66

71 252538891881995241 DHRUV 5 NA
67/ WL

67

135 252544614962928795 SARIKA YADAV 5 NA
68/ WL

68

111 252542529242622333 MANISH 5 NA
69/ WL

69

106 252542198482855035 LAKSHIT SAINI 5 NA
70/ WL

70

109 252542490182619025 PUNIT KUMAR 5 NA
71/ WL

71



98 252541759782452211 KRISHNA 5 NA
72/ WL

72

91 252540496022169347 SAMRAT 5 NA
73/ WL

73

83 252540027442102987 DISHA 5 NA
74/ WL

74

87 252540161202108188 ADITYA GANGWAR 5 NA
75/ WL

75

112 252542549162710768 UNNATI 5 NA
76/ WL

76

61 252538089341858711 DIVYANSHU SAINI 5 NA
77/ WL

77

66 252538446121923843 MOHD RAHIB 5 NA
78/ WL

78

43 252537349401822450 PRAKHAR YADAV 5 NA
79/ WL

79

20 252535349581730767 DEVIKA 5 NA
80/ WL

80

121 252543281762799553 UTKARSH GANGWAR 5 NA
81/ WL

81

68 252538573361932930 SATYAM 5 NA
82/ WL

82

88 252540357442428228 IFZA 5 NA
83/ WL

83

35 252536686261762690 KAVYA 5 NA
84/ WL

84

39 252536896702112489 PRINCE 5 NA
85/ WL

85

38 252536795581768448 RUDHRA 5 NA
86/ WL

86

56 252537965161850713 PRAJWAL ARYA 5 NA
87/ WL

87

28 252536217501748511 ARNAVI YADAV 5 NA
88/ WL

88

51 252537753281839768 HARSHIT 5 NA
89/ WL

89



73 252539257222185792 SHIVAY SINGH 5 NA
90/ WL

90

40 252537043722977215 ANSH 5 NA
91/ WL

91

42 252537228541819777 YESH 5 NA
92/ WL

92

45 252537451721826358 SAKSHI 5 NA
93/ WL

93

78 252539580902113353 JAY NARAYAN SINGH YADAV 5 NA
94/ WL

94

125 252543922982860113 KAVYA SAINI 5 NA
95/ WL

95

63 252538270181907184 DARSH KUMAR 5 NA
96/ WL

96

115 252542658262973760 PRANEET SINGH CHEEMA 5 NA
97/ WL

97

86 252540160242107103 AARAV YADAV 5 NA
98/ WL

98

37 252536791421765881 UTKARSH KUMAR 5 NA
99/ WL

99

94 252541152082269126 DEV KUMAR 5 NA
100/ WL

100

84 252540094262277994 YATHARTH 5 NA
101/ WL

101

132 252544569542896136 VINAYAK SAINI 5 NA
102/ WL

102

107 252542331982604417 PRIYANSHI RAJPUT 5 NA
103/ WL

103

118 252542937302694536 MOHD ATIF 5 NA
104/ WL

104

103 252542055122629661 NEHA YADAV 5 NA
105/ WL

105

22 252535359381734395 MOHD FAIZ 5 NA
106/ WL

106

47 252537609161833254 SHAHNAWAZ HASAN 5 NA
107/ WL

107



123 252543461482864891 HARSHIT 5 NA
108/ WL

108

96 252541737282598392 KHUSHI 5 NA
109/ WL

109

133 252544589982953381 PRINCE RAJPOOT 5 NA
110/ WL

110

90 252540467762169207 SHAGUN SINGH 5 NA
111/ WL

111

69 252538646181938704 ANJALI 5 NA
112/ WL

112

30 252536373161755229 STUTI RASTOGI 5 NA
113/ WL

113

25 252535705861735576 ABHAY KUMAR 5 NA
114/ WL

114

67 252538555201930995 ANKUSH 5 NA
115/ WL

115

134 252544613782929114 ARADHYA SAHU 5 NA
116/ WL

116

58 252538064621889973 ANSHIKA 5 NA
117/ WL

117

41 252537122321816883 VIHAAN SAINI 5 NA
118/ WL

118

49 252537685941836487 AARAV 5 NA
119/ WL

119

59 252538087142270041 AVNEE LODHI 5 NA
120/ WL

120

113 252542578562625968 DIVYANSH YADAV 5 NA
121/ WL

121

52 252537800821843247 DHRUVA 5 NA
122/ WL

122

57 252538030922938488 MEGHA PATEL 5 NA
123/ WL

123

36 252536696821763551 RISHU YADAV 5 NA
124/ WL

124

79 252539646002621806 MAYANK 5 NA
125/ WL

125



 

44 252537438781825790 ABDULLAH 5 NA
126/ WL

126

74 252539280302868050 AKSH KUMAR 5 NA
127/ WL

127

26 252535743981737129 REYANSH SINGH 5 NA
128/ WL

128

27 252536031501742308 YASH 5 NA
129/ WL

129

62 252538218921997058 PAVNI 5 NA
130/ WL

130

80 252539649122501427 ADITYA 5 NA
131/ WL

131

75 252539356142018244 NIKITA SRIVASTAVA 5 NA
132/ WL

132

33 252536445301822707 MAHEE 5 NA
133/ WL

133

54 252537888121847451 TUSHAR 5 NA
134/ WL

134

105 252542158362662391 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
135/ WL

135

76 252539460242023900 ASHU 5 NA
136/ WL

136

126 252544001442857218 AAYANSH KUMAR SAINI 5 NA
137/ WL

137

23 252535363481731933 PARI RASTOGI 5 NA
138/ WL

138

32 252536392521752977 VAISHNAVI YADAV 5 NA
139/ WL

139

46 252537604641834374 SIYA YADAV 5 NA
140/ WL

140



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV CRPF RAMPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: AGRA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

12 252535460361732910 AANYA TRIPATHI 1

44 252537342621823478 MUHAMMAD HAMDAN 2

117 252540424102453783 DEEPTI 3

61 252537800821843247 DHRUVA 4

175 252543757302884397 SHIVANSH 5

66 252537896241846424 TANISHKA 6

169 252543531382859514 SAMARTH 7

75 252538207101909916 HITAKSHI 8

24 252536373161755229 STUTI RASTOGI 9

198 252544984902978355 MOHD SAUD ANSARI 10

47 252537438781825790 ABDULLAH 11/ WL 1

181 252544197122869273 TANEEYA PARVEEN 12/ WL 2

139 252542060882537977 POORVANSHI RAJAK 13/ WL 3

43 252537283141999804 ABHIROY LAMBA 14/ WL 4

39 252537043722977215 ANSH 15/ WL 5

204 252545210142978625 SHIVI MALI 16/ WL 6

69 252538030922938488 MEGHA PATEL 17/ WL 7

174 252543683002794695 MAANVIK KUMAR 18/ WL 8

171 252543563802782729 SAMBHAV SAXENA 19/ WL 9

72 252538088161927183 PRIYANSH RAJPOOT 20/ WL 10

27 252536445301822707 MAHEE 21/ WL 11

68 252537965161850713 PRAJWAL ARYA 22/ WL 12

9 252535363481731933 PARI RASTOGI 23/ WL 13

192 252544614962928795 SARIKA YADAV 24/ WL 14

120 252540615802182267 ARIZ ALAM 25/ WL 15



58 252537745661840785 RAUNIK 26/ WL 16

125 252541152082269126 DEV KUMAR 27/ WL 17

200 252545098242973587 OM TOMAR 28/ WL 18

37 252536821621768177 DEVARAKONDA ROHIT VARMA 29/ WL 19

49 252537490742789334 RIYANSH GULATI 30/ WL 20

124 252541132222265778 VANSH YADAV 31/ WL 21

87 252538646181938704 ANJALI 32/ WL 22

52 252537659661926690 RIDHIMA SAINI 33/ WL 23

132 252541824962463344 DEVANSH YADAV 34/ WL 24

185 252544470622888592 AYUSH SINGH 35/ WL 25

105 252539580902113353 JAY NARAYAN SINGH YADAV 36/ WL 26

15 252535705861735576 ABHAY KUMAR 37/ WL 27

16 252535743981737129 REYANSH SINGH 38/ WL 28

50 252537604641834374 SIYA YADAV 39/ WL 29

102 252539431062022830 ANANYA 40/ WL 30

173 252543618782788739 AARASHYA VISHNOI 41/ WL 31

114 252540161202108188 ADITYA GANGWAR 42/ WL 32

126 252541183182272855 SANJNA KUMARI 43/ WL 33

88 252538700841949976 RUDRA SHARMA 44/ WL 34

142 252542180542593282 SHREE 45/ WL 35

26 252536392521752977 VAISHNAVI YADAV 46/ WL 36

70 252538035601854479 ABHIMANYU AGARWAL 47/ WL 37

54 252537685941836487 AARAV 48/ WL 38

65 252537888121847451 TUSHAR 49/ WL 39

64 252537846761844707 ANIRUDDH SINGH 50/ WL 40

48 252537443941826164 ISHU PANDEY 51/ WL 41

10 252535401821732129 RISHAV SINGH 52/ WL 42

138 252542055122629661 NEHA YADAV 53/ WL 43

41 252537219381820079 YUVRAJ SINGH 54/ WL 44

177 252543922982860113 KAVYA SAINI 55/ WL 45

147 252542333942628499 MANASVI SINGH 56/ WL 46



158 252542937302694536 MOHD ATIF 57/ WL 47

77 252538270181907184 DARSH KUMAR 58/ WL 48

183 252544376422883705 AMAN YADAV 59/ WL 49

152 252542549162710768 UNNATI 60/ WL 50

100 252539356142018244 NIKITA SRIVASTAVA 61/ WL 51

94 252539177882008207 VEDANSHI 62/ WL 52

205 252545218722979210 HIMANSHU 63/ WL 53

55 252537722441838347 SANCHI SINGH 64/ WL 54

127 252541237402278569 AKSH THAKUR 65/ WL 55

42 252537228541819777 YESH 66/ WL 56

161 252543008102872154 ADITYA 67/ WL 57

141 252542158362662391 ANSH KUMAR 68/ WL 58

53 252537665361835687 JANVITA 69/ WL 59

184 252544463562889452 SHYAM SAXENA 70/ WL 60

32 252536695441762565 KRISHNA PAL 71/ WL 61

84 252538555201930995 ANKUSH 72/ WL 62

196 252544759902947530 KANHA 73/ WL 63

199 252545011102963354 MOHINI 74/ WL 64

60 252537786181842898 SHRESTI 75/ WL 65

14 252535660641735791 ADITYA 76/ WL 66

193 252544624662932584 KRISHIV 77/ WL 67

154 252542640522630498 JEEVYANSHI 78/ WL 68

20 252536031501742308 YASH 79/ WL 69

135 252541971022524677 PRIYANSHU 80/ WL 70

57 252537739941839239 AAYUSHI 81/ WL 71

46 252537376001823623 ZAIN KHAN 82/ WL 72

36 252536795581768448 RUDHRA 83/ WL 73

89 252538732661996432 RICHA YADAV 84/ WL 74

101 252539411722021537 SHREYA CHAUDHARY 85/ WL 75

56 252537732721842572 AROHI SHRIVASTAV 86/ WL 76

17 252535768701737726 KRISHKA 87/ WL 77



97 252539257222185792 SHIVAY SINGH 88/ WL 78

62 252537801381842459 ANSH 89/ WL 79

67 252537908601847125 ASHISH YADAV 90/ WL 80

156 252542779922779977 AKARTI RANA 91/ WL 81

144 252542239542609505 YUVAAN BHASKAR 92/ WL 82

146 252542331982604417 PRIYANSHI RAJPUT 93/ WL 83

96 252539254502025751 PRIYANSHI 94/ WL 84

31 252536686261762690 KAVYA 95/ WL 85

110 252540040122262268 MANOJ RAJPOOT 96/ WL 86

106 252539674762089381 AYANSH SINGH 97/ WL 87

3 252535258881739191 MANYA DIWAKAR 98/ WL 88

78 252538311922109317 NIPUN KASHYAP 99/ WL 89

170 252543539102959056 ADVEK SAGAR 100/ WL 90

137 252541987642796562 HASVIKA SINGH 101/ WL 91

107 252539870702087791 MAYANK 102/ WL 92

133 252541863882533596 ADHARV GAUTAM 103/ WL 93

129 252541747402450193 MONEY 104/ WL 94

180 252544109982864758 MOHAMMAD ALFAIZ 105/ WL 95

116 252540419702165971 ATHARV TOMAR 106/ WL 96

153 252542578562625968 DIVYANSH YADAV 107/ WL 97

109 252540027442102987 DISHA 108/ WL 98

25 252536385181857016 HARSHIT RAJPOOT 109/ WL 99

163 252543239642719833 GANIKA SAGAR 110/ WL 100

104 252539516522065926 ATHARV 111/ WL 101

85 252538573361932930 SATYAM 112/ WL 102

13 252535641621992152 AYANSH PRATAP SINGH 113/ WL 103

140 252542086342541900 AROHI KASHYAP 114/ WL 104

195 252544699802941714 ANUSHKA RAJPOOT 115/ WL 105

168 252543344422766838 MOHD ARHAM 116/ WL 106

38 252536896702112489 PRINCE 117/ WL 107

202 252545134282973034 YUVANSH SINGH 118/ WL 108



2 252535207761733629 PALAK 119/ WL 109

148 252542351842607143 SHUBHAM 120/ WL 110

98 252539280302868050 AKSH KUMAR 121/ WL 111

8 252535359381734395 MOHD FAIZ 122/ WL 112

178 252544001442857218 AAYANSH KUMAR SAINI 123/ WL 113

74 252538156782101623 ARMISH KHAN 124/ WL 114

194 252544659102939477 MOHD ASHRAF 125/ WL 115

82 252538446121923843 MOHD RAHIB 126/ WL 116

179 252544087642865227 AVIK BHATIA 127/ WL 117

18 252535821181740254 ROHAN 128/ WL 118

35 252536791421765881 UTKARSH KUMAR 129/ WL 119

188 252544533782892403 KAVYA 130/ WL 120

131 252541777642884600 RUFEIDAH 131/ WL 121

23 252536362921751948 NYASA 132/ WL 122

167 252543281762799553 UTKARSH GANGWAR 133/ WL 123

63 252537829321844123 AKSHAY KUMAR 134/ WL 124

136 252541977882807017 HITIKA SINGH 135/ WL 125

189 252544569542896136 VINAYAK SAINI 136/ WL 126

176 252543818102960869 DEV 137/ WL 127

151 252542529242622333 MANISH 138/ WL 128

197 252544845182950943 KRITIKA 139/ WL 129

81 252538364761912175 ZAID 140/ WL 130

93 252539047642000336 PARIDHI 141/ WL 131

165 252543263682720260 PRASHANT KUMAR 142/ WL 132

83 252538491902082207 SAMARTH KUMAR 143/ WL 133

157 252542911842691845 PRIYANSHI 144/ WL 134

76 252538218921997058 PAVNI 145/ WL 135

28 252536482741756783 HUSAIN SAIFI 146/ WL 136

6 252535349581730767 DEVIKA 147/ WL 137

11 252535453601732651 HARDIK 148/ WL 138

172 252543611802787322 RISHI DIWAKAR 149/ WL 139



51 252537609161833254 SHAHNAWAZ HASAN 150/ WL 140

1 252535175381833931 SHERYANSH 151/ WL 141

71 252538087142270041 AVNEE LODHI 152/ WL 142

143 252542198482855035 LAKSHIT SAINI 153/ WL 143

108 252539936562090677 PRAYAG KUSHWAH 154/ WL 144

159 252542954882721719 GAURI YADAV 155/ WL 145

191 252544613782929114 ARADHYA SAHU 156/ WL 146

182 252544363662960396 ANIRUDDH RANA 157/ WL 147

149 252542412802611596 RISHAB PAL 158/ WL 148

4 252535315061731470 NAMITA KUMARI 159/ WL 149

186 252544488302893455 ANGEL 160/ WL 150

59 252537753281839768 HARSHIT 161/ WL 151

86 252538631461936957 RIDOY PRATAP SINGH 162/ WL 152

130 252541759782452211 KRISHNA 163/ WL 153

134 252541960202522148 ABHIYANSHI 164/ WL 154

30 252536603741760341 SHRINE PRAKASH SAXENA 165/ WL 155

166 252543277522952839 SWATI SINGH 166/ WL 156

103 252539460242023900 ASHU 167/ WL 157

90 252538891881995241 DHRUV 168/ WL 158

22 252536217501748511 ARNAVI YADAV 169/ WL 159

122 252540725882190972 MANU YADAV 170/ WL 160

91 252538973522003158 ARADHYA SINGH 171/ WL 161

160 252542983482878868 SIDDHARTH ARYA 172/ WL 162

33 252536696821763551 RISHU YADAV 173/ WL 163

115 252540353282765850 HASAN MIYAN 174/ WL 164

201 252545109482972861 ADARSHA 175/ WL 165

7 252535357901765872 PARI 176/ WL 166

92 252539013641998935 UJJWAL BHARTI 177/ WL 167

203 252545141542973753 DIVYANSH RAJPOOT 178/ WL 168

145 252542298902620063 NAKUL 179/ WL 169

29 252536539881760210 MANU PRATAP SINGH 180/ WL 170



 

80 252538352321913149 PRIYAL GUPTA 181/ WL 171

99 252539344222021215 AAROHI 182/ WL 172

155 252542734682881374 DEV SAHU 183/ WL 173

21 252536111301849751 YAMI GAUTAM 184/ WL 174

79 252538346282802060 NISHTHI SINGH 185/ WL 175

187 252544521402892664 ANAMIKA 186/ WL 176

190 252544589982953381 PRINCE RAJPOOT 187/ WL 177

45 252537349401822450 PRAKHAR YADAV 188/ WL 178

119 252540496022169347 SAMRAT 189/ WL 179

123 252540867902202372 AVIKA 190/ WL 180

128 252541737282598392 KHUSHI 191/ WL 181

162 252543167462861772 ARANSH PRIYADARSHI 192/ WL 182

40 252537190601844525 SHAGUN GAUTAM 193/ WL 183

111 252540063122101159 AYANSH DIXIT 194/ WL 184

113 252540160242107103 AARAV YADAV 195/ WL 185

150 252542515542621021 VAIBHAV KUMAR 196/ WL 186

118 252540467762169207 SHAGUN SINGH 197/ WL 187

121 252540657382183116 AAYZA NAEEM 198/ WL 188

19 252536004761770678 SURAJ MAJI 199/ WL 189

112 252540098782105334 PARI PANCHAL 200/ WL 190

73 252538089341858711 DIVYANSHU SAINI 201/ WL 191

34 252536705021762873 AYUSH RAJ 202/ WL 192

5 252535317881730873 ANIKA SINGH 203/ WL 193

164 252543251202811265 RIDHI 204/ WL 194

95 252539186982008247 ANVIT KUMAR 205/ WL 195



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV CRPF RAMPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: AGRA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536004761770678 SURAJ MAJI 1 2 1/ WL 1

2 252539674762089381 AYANSH SINGH 1 1 2/ WL 2

3 252536705021762873 AYUSH RAJ 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252537896241846424 TANISHKA 1 NA 4/ WL 4

5 252538973522003158 ARADHYA SINGH 1 NA 5/ WL 5

8 252537786181842898 SHRESTI 3 NA 6/ WL 6

7 252537190601844525 SHAGUN GAUTAM 3 NA 7/ WL 7

10 252543167462861772 ARANSH PRIYADARSHI 3 NA 8/ WL 8

9 252541863882533596 ADHARV GAUTAM 3 NA 9/ WL 9

6 252535401821732129 RISHAV SINGH 3 NA
10/ WL

10

11 252541977882807017 HITIKA SINGH 4 1
11/ WL

11

12 252541987642796562 HASVIKA SINGH 4 1
12/ WL

12

15 252542239542609505 YUVAAN BHASKAR 4 NA
13/ WL

13

17 252544363662960396 ANIRUDDH RANA 4 NA
14/ WL

14

16 252543531382859514 SAMARTH 4 NA
15/ WL

15

14 252537283141999804 ABHIROY LAMBA 4 NA
16/ WL

16

13 252536539881760210 MANU PRATAP SINGH 4 NA
17/ WL

17



34 252542076762542162 HITESH RAJ 5 NA
18/ WL

18

19 252535315061731470 NAMITA KUMARI 5 NA
19/ WL

19

50 252545011102963354 MOHINI 5 NA
20/ WL

20

51 252545044622966864 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
21/ WL

21

38 252542911842691845 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
22/ WL

22

42 252543251202811265 RIDHI 5 NA
23/ WL

23

52 252545109482972861 ADARSHA 5 NA
24/ WL

24

31 252539047642000336 PARIDHI 5 NA
25/ WL

25

33 252539344222021215 AAROHI 5 NA
26/ WL

26

46 252543638662791566 PIYUSH DIWAKAR 5 NA
27/ WL

27

39 252542983482878868 SIDDHARTH ARYA 5 NA
28/ WL

28

49 252544845182950943 KRITIKA 5 NA
29/ WL

29

21 252535821181740254 ROHAN 5 NA
30/ WL

30

25 252537665361835687 JANVITA 5 NA
31/ WL

31

30 252539013641998935 UJJWAL BHARTI 5 NA
32/ WL

32

23 252536362921751948 NYASA 5 NA
33/ WL

33

32 252539177882008207 VEDANSHI 5 NA
34/ WL

34

37 252542515542621021 VAIBHAV KUMAR 5 NA
35/ WL

35



40 252543008102872154 ADITYA 5 NA
36/ WL

36

24 252537041841811919 HARDIK SINGH 5 NA
37/ WL

37

18 252535258881739191 MANYA DIWAKAR 5 NA
38/ WL

38

20 252535807861739593 PRINCE KUMAR 5 NA
39/ WL

39

26 252537739941839239 AAYUSHI 5 NA
40/ WL

40

36 252542351842607143 SHUBHAM 5 NA
41/ WL

41

43 252543263682720260 PRASHANT KUMAR 5 NA
42/ WL

42

29 252538631461936957 RIDOY PRATAP SINGH 5 NA
43/ WL

43

27 252538207101909916 HITAKSHI 5 NA
44/ WL

44

47 252544087642865227 AVIK BHATIA 5 NA
45/ WL

45

44 252543539102959056 ADVEK SAGAR 5 NA
46/ WL

46

22 252536111301849751 YAMI GAUTAM 5 NA
47/ WL

47

28 252538491902082207 SAMARTH KUMAR 5 NA
48/ WL

48

45 252543611802787322 RISHI DIWAKAR 5 NA
49/ WL

49

48 252544729922945320 AARU 5 NA
50/ WL

50

35 252542298902620063 NAKUL 5 NA
51/ WL

51

53 252545142902973360 ARSH KUMAR 5 NA
52/ WL

52

41 252543239642719833 GANIKA SAGAR 5 NA
53/ WL

53



 



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV CRPF RAMPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: AGRA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536821621768177 DEVARAKONDA ROHIT VARMA 1 1 1/ WL 1

2 252542779922779977 AKARTI RANA 5 NA 2/ WL 2


